
September 6th 2023 - June 30th, 2024
Sunday

7:00-8:00 am

8:00-9:00 am

Reg Prog 

($) 2Crts

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

11:00 am-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

4:00-5:00 pm

5:00-6:00 pm

6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm

8:00-9:00 pm

9:00-10:00 pm

10:00-11:00 pm

Registered Programs ($) **Two Week closure for all Pickleball programming from: December 24th, 2023 - January 7th, 2024
Court Rentals

Drop in ALP ($)

Court Rentals

2 - 6pm

Drop in ALP 

6-8pm
M/W ALP Evening

Drop in ALP 

6-8pm

High Performance 

Training Program 

($)

Court Rentals 8 -9pm

Court Rentals 

9 - 11pm
Closed

Court Rentals 

8 - 11pm

Court Rentals 

1-4pm

Court Rentals 

2 - 6pm

Reg Prog ($) 

2 Crts 

2 - 4pm

Court Rentals 

2 - 6pm
Court Rentals 

2 - 6pmReg Prog ($) 

2 crts 

4 - 6pm
Social Ladder ($) 

4-8pm

Social Ladder ($) 

4-8pmNovice Ladder ($) 

5 - 9pmM/W ALP Evening

M Only ALP 

Membership
T/Th ALP Membership

Drop in ALP 

12 - 2pm

T/Th ALP 

Membership

Court Rentals 

1 - 5pm

High Performance 

Training Program ($)

Novice Drop In 

11am - 1pm

Court Rentals 7 - 8am
Court Rentals 

7 - 9am
M/W ALP Membership T/Th ALP Membership M/W ALP Membership

T/Th ALP 

Membership
Reg Prog ($) 

2 Crts

Reg Prog ($) 

2 Crts

M/W ALP Membership T/Th ALP Membership M/W ALP Membership
T/Th ALP 

Membership Novice Drop In 

11am - 1pm

S Only ALP 

Memebrship 

11am - 1pm

Court 

Rentals 

7 - 11am

SaturdayMonday Tueday Wednesday Thursday Friday


