## September 6th 2023 - June 30th, 2024

	Monday	Tueday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00-8:00 am	Court Rentals 7 - 8am						
8:00-9:00 am	M/W ALP Membership	T/Th ALP Membership	M/W ALP Membership	T/Th ALP Membership	Court Rentals  Reg Prog (\$) 2Crts	Court Rentals 7 - 9am	
9:00-10:00 am				·	7 - 11am	Reg Prog (\$)	Reg Prog (\$)
10:00-11:00 am				T/Th ALP		2 Crts	2 Crts
11:00 am-12:00 pm	M/W ALP Membership	T/Th ALP Membership	M/W ALP Membership	Membership	Novice Drop In	S Only ALP Memebrship	Novice Drop In
12:00-1:00 pm	M Only ALP Membership	T/Th ALP Membership	Drop in ALP 12 - 2pm	T/Th ALP	11am - 1pm	11am - 1pm	11am - 1pm
1:00-2:00 pm				Membership			
2:00-3:00 pm 3:00-4:00 pm	Court Rentals 2 - 6pm	Reg Prog (\$) 2 Crts 2 - 4pm	Court Rentals 2 - 6pm  Reg Prog (\$) 2 crts 4 - 6pm	Court Rentals 2 - 6pm	Court Rentals 1 - 5pm	High Performance Training Program (\$)	Court Rentals 1-4pm
4:00-5:00 pm		Court Rentals 2 - 6pm				Social Ladder (\$) 4-8pm	Social Ladder (\$) 4-8pm
5:00-6:00 pm					Novice Ladder (\$) 5 - 9pm		
6:00-7:00 pm	M/W ALP Evening	Drop in ALP	M/W ALP Evening	Drop in ALP			
7:00-8:00 pm		6-8pm	ivij vv ALP Everillig	6-8pm			
8:00-9:00 pm	Court Rentals 8 - 11pm			High Performance		Court Rentals 8 -9pm	
9:00-10:00 pm				Training Program	Court Rentals	Closed	
10:00-11:00 pm				(\$)	9 - 11pm		

Registered Programs (\$)
Court Rentals
Drop in ALP (\$)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Two Week closure for all Pickleball programming from: December 24th, 2023 - January 7th, 2024